
LOT 57 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION
OF LOT 38.

BOWEN MICHAEL
846 SW THORNE LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-2160

30-7S-17-10058-647
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000045984 Storage Building 30,000 11/23/2022

2022HX Base Yr

846 SW THORNE LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,421 119.2906 133.61 323,470 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1933

APT 576 100 576 50,023

BAS 1,357 100 1,357 117,851

FEP 392 80 314 27,270

FGR 308 55 169 14,677

FSP 12 40 5 434

2,645 2,421 210,256

BAS= W5 FEP= N14 W28 S14 E28$ W45 S25 FGR= E14 S22 W14N22$
E14 S7 E7 N5 E5 FSP= S2 E6 N2 W6$ E24 N27$ PTR=N30 APT= N24
W24 S24 E24$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 150

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 26,250.00 26,250.00 100 2024 2023 100 26,250

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,500.00 5,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,500

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

35,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 22,000.00 25,300.00 27,830


